
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAATD1312J1ZA
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M961002339 Date: 03.09.2024
Collective No.: 0000327844
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 10.09.2024
Our Reference: jagudan Psk

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9002452 901890
23

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GLOVES 8" 10,000 EA 15.09.2024 MR01 CVMSURG01

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 2



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M961002339
Date: 03.09.2024

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text
Item Material Material Description
1 9002452 DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GLOVES 8"

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC GLOVES 10 INCH SIZE.
ONE SAMPLE REQUIRED WITH QUOTATION.

CONTACT:-
DR.AY FATTEH (8128673980)

Kindly sand quotation in enggpur2@mehsanaunion.coop.

Page 2 of 2


